HRDV16/8
The HRDV is a complete integrated digital video management system combining a
digital recorder, multiplexer, text inserter, video motion detector and remote video
transmission system. With features like simultaneous time-lapse and event
recording, jog shuttle, and front panel controls, the HRDV is as easy to operate as
a VCR, yet provides secure, high resolution video and audio. Video is stored on up
to 1.6 Terabyte internal hard drives for safe-keeping. CD-RW and removable hard
drive options allow for easy evidence video retrieval and preservation. Standard

Output
1 Output BNC 1 Vp-p,  75 Ohms,
multi-screen capable
Spot Composite
Output
1 Output BNC, 1 Vp-p,  75 Ohms,
switched video
Main S-Video
Output
1 Output Y/C, 1 Vp-p, 75 Ohms,
multi-screen capable
Audio
Input 1 Line input RCA
Output 1 Line output RCA
Alarm
Input 16 Inputs NO/NC contact HRDV16
8 Inputs NO/NC contact HRDV8
Output 4 Outputs contact closure
Operating System Real time operating system,
QNX, stored in Flash memory

SYSTEM DIMENSIONS AND DIAGRAM 16 CHANNEL DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER
Front View
Side View
Back View
HRDV16/8 www.honeywellvideo.com
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
Ordering
Accessories
HRDVMOD PCMCIA Modem Card for Phone Line Connection (inserts into DVMS, behind unit)
HRDVNET PCMCIA Network Card for TCP/IP Ethernet Connection (inserts into DVMS, behind unit)
HRDVCBLCA Kit containing COMM port and Alarm breakout cables to improve ease and speed of installation for HRDV16/8 units
HRDVDUK
Drive Upgrade Kit: Upgrade HRDV hard drives in the field for HRDV16/8 with this kit.
Includes mounting hardware and cables. HARD DRIVE ORDERED SEPARATELY.
HRDVBT IDE Drive Bay and Tray (empty without Hard Drive); use this to add the Removable Drive option to a HRDV unit
HRDVH80 Spare 80 GB IDE Hard Drive, HRDV
HRDVH160 Spare 160 GB IDE Hard Drive, HRDV
HRDVH200 Spare 200 GB IDE Hard Drive, HRDV
HRDVH250 Spare 250 GB IDE Hard Drive, HRDV
HRDVH400 Spare 400 GB IDE Hard Drive, HRDV
HRDVCDRW Internal IDE CD-RW: Compatible with HRDV only
HRDVEVCD Evidence CD: Compact Disk with instructions on how to burn clip(s) for evidence purposes
HV05255
L/HRDV/D